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2025 Faculty of Health Honours Academic Calendar 
As at February 2023 

Semester 1 
Event   Date 

Teaching period begins Monday 10 February 
Easter vacation/intra trimester break Friday 18 April - Friday 25 April 
Teaching period ends  Friday 13 June 
Inter semester break   Monday 16 June - Friday 27 June 

Semester 2 
Event   Date 
Teaching period begins Monday 30 June 
Intra trimester break Monday 15 September  – Friday 19 September 
Teaching period ends Friday 3 October 

 This calendar is used for the following courses: 

• H400 Bachelor of Health Sciences (Honours)  
• H412 Bachelor of Public Health and Health Promotion (Honours)  
• H413 Bachelor of Health and Medical Science (Honours)  
• H418 Bachelor of Nutrition Science (Honours)  
• H421 Bachelor of Nursing (Honours)  
• H442 Bachelor of Exercise and Sport Science (Honours)  
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